
 

Время Тема Докладчик

  

ПРОГРАММА ВЫСТАВКИ

14:00-14:45

16:00-16:30        

16:30-17:00        

 

17:15-18:00

18:00-18:45

Discover an amazing Swiss 
school experience!

Q&A about secondary education 
abroad and camps abroad 
from the student perspective

Excellence in Swiss 
private education - 
College Saint Charles

Welcome to the Lyceum 
Alpinum Zuoz

How Champittet is helping its 
students to become great leaders 
of tomorrow

Время Тема Докладчик

Sarah Frei, Head of Admissions at 
Brillantmont International School.

Mark Silverstein, Head of admissions at
Collège & Lycée Saint-Charles

Christine Hoelzle, Head of Admissions and 
Admissions Director at two renowned 
Swiss boarding schools.

Asija Watson, Admissions Manager and 
Camp Director

Rokas Jurkėnas, IT specialist, alumni 
of Bradfield College

 

23 февраля, с 14:00 до 19:00 
ОБРАЗОВАНИЕ В ШВЕЙЦАРИИ

Выставка среднего 
образования и 
летних программ 
по всему миру

25 февраля, с 13:00 до 19:00

24 февраля, с 12:00 до 19:00

Время Тема Докладчик

14:00-14:45

12:00-13:00

15:00-15:45        

 

17:00-17:45

18:00-18:55

Discover Ross School

Shrewsbury School

Why choose an Inspired 
Boarding School in the 
cosmopolitan city of Milan

Become a financial trader 
in London. Start your journey 
at CATS College

Fine Arts College presents 
Figure in Action!

Aldo Gordani, MSc

The masterclass will explore theory 
(Candida Cave) and practice 
(Suzane Holtom) behind drawing from 
sculpture.

Sarah Rimini, Head of International Student 
Recruitment. Sian Thomas, International 
Student Recruitment Specialist.

Andrea Chesley, Director Of Enrollment 
Management at Ross School.

Martin Cropper, Director of Admissions 
and Senior Master.

 

19:00-19:45 Applying to TOP Universities 
to study Business and Economics 
- Cardi� Sixth Form College

Natalia Volchugova, experienced 
international admissions professional, 
representing Oxbridge Applications

14:00-14:45

15:00-15:45        

16:00-16:55

17:00-17:45

18:00-18:45

Boarding at BBIS

The benefits of an International 
Education in Spain…3 leading 
Boarding Schools

Appleby College – 
A Global Leader

A levels – How to choose 
the right subjects

Boarding at Mill Hill School London Korina Freese, Assistant Registrar 
(International)

13:00-13:45

12:00-12:45

An introduction to english 
language summer camp for 
teens in Bloxhom school

Всестороннее развитие 
личности: лучшие мировые 
практики

Allen Dadge and Nicola Lee, ISC Directors

Rytis Jurkėnas, основатель 
образовательных компаний „KALBA” и 
„egoPERFECTUS”, профессиональный 
карьерный консультант и специалист 
по вопросам среднего образования

Steve Phillips, Director of International at 
MPW Schools and Colleges

Steven Crossley, Head of BBIS 
Boarding

Sarah Rimini, Head of International Student 
Recruitment. Sian Thomas, International 
Student Recruitment Specialist.

Luke Seamone, Executive Director of 
Admissions at Appleby College

 


