

Время	Тема	Докладчик
14:00-14:45	Discover an amazing Swiss school experience!	Sarah Frei, Head of Admissions at Brillantmont International School.
16:00-16:30	How Champittet is helping its students to become great leaders of tomorrow	Asija Watson, Admissions Manager and Camp Director
16:30-17:00	Welcome to the Lyceum Alpinum Zuoz	Christine Hoelzle, Head of Admissions and Admissions Director at two renowned Swiss boarding schools.
17:15-18:00	Q&A about secondary education abroad and camps abroad from the student perspective	Rokas Jurkėnas, IT specialist, alumni of Bradfield College
18:00-18:45	Excellence in Swiss private education - College Saint Charles	Mark Silverstein, Head of admissions at Collège & Lycée Saint-Charles

24 февраля, с 12:00 до 19:00

Время	Тема	Докладчик
12:00-13:00	Fine Arts College presents Figure in Action!	The masterclass will explore theory (Candida Cave) and practice (Suzane Holtom) behind drawing from sculpture.
14:00-14:45	Become a financial trader in London. Start your journey at CATS College	Aldo Gordani, MSc
15:00-15:45	Discover Ross School	Andrea Chesley, Director Of Enrollment Management at Ross School.
17:00-17:45	Shrewsbury School	Martin Cropper, Director of Admissions and Senior Master.
18:00-18:55	Why choose an Inspired Boarding School in the cosmopolitan city of Milan	Sarah Rimini, Head of International Student Recruitment. Sian Thomas, International Student Recruitment Specialist.

25 февраля, с 13:00 до 19:00

- Cardiff Sixth Form College

Время	Тема	Докладчик
12:00-12:45	Всестороннее развитие личности: лучшие мировые практики	Rytis Jurkėnas, основатель образовательных компаний "KALBA" и "egoPERFECTUS", профессиональный карьерный консультант и специалист по вопросам среднего образования
13:00-13:45	An introduction to english language summer camp for teens in Bloxhom school	Allen Dadge and Nicola Lee, ISC Directors
14:00-14:45	Boarding at Mill Hill School London	Korina Freese, Assistant Registrar (International)
15:00-15:45	Boarding at BBIS	Steven Crossley, Head of BBIS Boarding
16:00-16:55	The benefits of an International Education in Spain3 leading Boarding Schools	Sarah Rimini, Head of International Student Recruitment. Sian Thomas, International Student Recruitment Specialist.
17:00-17:45	Appleby College – A Global Leader	Luke Seamone, Executive Director of Admissions at Appleby College
18:00-18:45	A levels – How to choose the right subjects	Steve Phillips, Director of International at MPW Schools and Colleges
19:00-19:45	Applying to TOP Universities to study Business and Economics	Natalia Volchugova, experienced international admissions professional,

representing Oxbridge Applications